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INFRA TECH ENGINEERING, LLC

HENNINGSON, DURHAM & RICHARDSO

ENTECH ENGINEERING PC

HNTB NEW YORK ENGINEERING ARCH

FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP

AEIS LLC

JCMS, INC.

INITECH INDUSTRIAL LLC

SJH ENGINEERING PC

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

TOSCANO CLEMENTS TAYLOR, WBE C

CSA GROUP NY ARCHITECTS AND EN

CARA ENGINEERING, P.C.

SC ENGINEERS, PC

ADVANTAGE ENGINEERING ASSOC

SHERPA CONSTRUCTION CONSULTING

EXP U.S. SERVICES INC.

VENDOR NAME                        
15 MAIDEN LANE,

ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING PC

17 STATE ST, 36TH FL

& LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE, PC

1770 MOTOR PARKWAY

801 MONTROSE AVE.

1741 WHITEHORSE-MERCERVILLE  R

1033 ROUTE 46 E  STE A201

3700  ROUTE 27, STE 201

117 BROADWAY

PROJECT CONTROLS

55 BROADWAY, 14TH FL

230 CENTRAL PARK S 7D

450 7TH AVENUE, SUITE 2906

411 5TH AVENUE

65-58 MAURICE AVENUE

420 LEXINGTON AVENUE

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

ISLANDIA,

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

MERCERVILLE

CLIFTON

PRINCETON

HICKSVILLE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

WOODSIDE,

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
10038

10018

10004

10118

11749

07080

08619

07013

08540

11801

10119

10006

10019

10123

10016

11377

10170

ZIP 
2125147500

2124711265

6467220000

2125949717

6315898600

7323887711

6096310700

2019882308

7323290500

5163311797

6317601880

2126770777

9413801421

5166446461

2122133751

5167689736

9175471663

PHONE#
2125147531

 2127858018

 2129474030

 6315677630

 7323887767

6096310808

 8622494494

 8668121207

 5169771573

6313921399

FAX# 
MASHAL ALI, PE

KIMBERLY WU

SUSAN BAYAT, PE

ERICA COVARRUBIAS

SUSAN LATTUCA

PUJA GOEL

CHRISTOPHER MCKITTRICK

ALINA HARANCZYK

S JAYAKUMARAN

ANDREW SILVERMAN

JEANNINE NELSON

JESUS J. SUAREZ

CARA LEVY

SEIF CHOWDHURY

ALEX MASTROKALOS

LUCIE MEIER

IVOIRE LLOYD

CONTACT & E-MAIL

MARKETING@INFRATECHENGINEERING.COM

KIMBERLY.WU@HDRINC.COM

SBAYAT@ENTECH.NYC

ECOVARRUBIAS@HNTB.COM

ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

PROPOSALS@JOISCM.COM

ALINA@INITECHINDUSTRIAL.COM

MARKETING@SJHENG.COM

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

J.NELSON@TCTCOST.COM

CSAPURSUITS@CSAGROUP.COM

CARA.LEVY@CARAENGINEERING.COM

SEIF.CHOWDHURY@SCENGINEERSPC.COM

ALEX.MASTROKALOS@AEAPC.COM

LUCIE@SHERPAGCM.COM

IVOIRE.LLOYD@EXP.COM
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MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN

YU & ASSOCIATES, INC.

AAAA CONSULTING CORP.

M.D. MODERN ENGINEERING

FRSIX LLC

ATKINSREALIS PA PC.DBA

FRONT LINE ADVISORY GROUP

CAVALRY ENGINEERING PC

WENDEL

COLLIERS ENGINEERING & DESIGN,

HATCH ASSOCIATES CONSULTANTS

ELLANA INC.

IMEG CONSULTANTS CORP.

THE PRIMESTONE GROUP

AECOM USA, INC.

GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC

WSP USA INC

VENDOR NAME                        
26 BROADWAY, 3RD FLOOR

611 RIVER DR. 3RD FLOOR

2062 VIRGIL PLACE,

261 MADISON AVENUE

4-74 48TH AVE UNIT 24J

ATKINSREALIS ARCH. ENGINEERING

136 MADISON AVE, 6TH FLOOR,

390 RABRO DRIVE, SUITE E

375 ESSJAY ROAD

ARCHITECTURE, LANDSCAPE

335 ADAMS STREET, SUITE 2700

32 BROADWAY, SUITE 801,

1411 BROADWAY, 6TH FLOOR

33 WEST 60TH, FLOOR 2

605 THIRD AVENUE

13 ROSZEL ROAD

ONE PENN PLAZA, 4TH FLOOR

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

ELMWOOD PARK,

BRONX,

NEW YORK

LONG ISLAND CITY,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

HAUPPAUGE,

WILLIAMSVILLE

HOLMDEL

BROOKLYN

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

PRINCETON

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

ST
10004

07407

10473

10016

11109

10016

10016

11788

14221

07733

11201

10004

10018

10023

10158

08540

10019

ZIP 
9179320077

2017739566

3475021534

6462282850

5183326812

9174211400

5707728346

6314109169

7166880766

2676088958

3478358040

2129710936

5162245267

2122450335

6467586431

8564298010

2124655772

PHONE# FAX# 
OLIVIA KING

LIZ BRAUN

SAIFUL ISLAM,

ELLIE RUBAS

XIAOHU FAN. PE

LIVIU REYNOLDS

MICHAEL CARROLL

LESLIE VILLONE

MARIA COLEMAN

JUAN PORRAL

ELLA BEREZNITSKY

NICK KUMBATOVIC, PE

LEIKA WIRT

NANCY SILVA

WILLIAM SLADE

SHRUTHI GOWDA

CONTACT & E-MAIL

OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM

LBRAUN@YU-ASSOCIATES.COM

SAIFUL@AAAACONSULTING.COM

LMAGUIRE@MODERNDPC.COM

ELLIE@FRSIX.COM

XIAOHU.FAN@ATKINSREALIS.COM

LREYNOLDS@FRONTLINEADVISORYGROUP.COM

MICHAELC@CAVALRYENG.COM

LVILLONE@WENDELCOMPANIES.COM

MARIA.COLEMAN@COLLIERSENG.COM

JUAN.PORRAL@HATCH.COM

MARKETING@ELLANA.NET

NICHOLAS.A.KUMBATOVIC@IMEGCORP.COM

LWIRT@THEPRIMESTONEGROUP.COM

NANCY.SILVA@AECOM.COM

WSLADE@GARGENGINEERING.COM

WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM
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SOWINSKI SULLIVAN ARCHITECTS P

PARSONS

URBAHN ARCHITECTS PLLC

PGH WONG ENGINEERING, INC.

MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC

DI DOMENICO & PARTNERS, LLP

SYSTRA ENGINEERING, INC.

TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI

STIRLING MECHANICAL LLC

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES IN

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

SIDDIQUI ENGINEERING PC

STV INCORPORATED

VHB ENGINEERING SURVEYING LAND

A G CONSULTING ENGINEERING  PC

GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS &

URBAN ENGINEERS OF NY DPC

VENDOR NAME                        
25 MOHAWK AVE

100 BROADWAY  18TH FLOOR

306 W 37TH ST, 9TH FL

182 - 2ND ST.   STE 500

40 RECTOR ST, STE 1020B

37-43 CRESCENT STREET

60 BROAD STREET, 34TH FLOOR

32 OLD SLIP, 17TH FL

25 W 36TH ST, FLOOR 11

475 FIFTH AVE, 12TH FL

60 EVERGREEN PLACE

35A ENGEL STREET

350 FIFTH AVENUE, 10TH FL.

ARCHITECTURE AND GEOLOGY PC

131 W 33RD ST

ARCHITECTS, PC

370 SEVENTH AVE, 7 PENN PLAZA

ADDRESS                             
SPARTA

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

SAN FRANCISCO

NEW YORK

LONG ISLAND CITY

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

EAST ORANGE

HICKSVILLE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NJ

NY

NY

CA

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
07871

10003

10018

94105

10006

11101

07424

10005

10018

10017

07018

11801

10118

10119

10001

10119

10001

ZIP 
2012068333

2122668464

2122399022

6469881527

9177449476

9144620100

6469436726

6462642551

9294740235

2154964611

9735122233

5166223333

2126147669

2128577350

6465731739

3322047956

8152226647

PHONE# FAX# 
BRANDON M. COLES

GINA BUNDY

RAFAEL STEIN

WILLIAM GERARD

STEVEN PANAYI, PE

ANDREW BERGEN

HEATHER HORNYAK

TERRANCE JAMES

ABIGAIL KING

CASSANDRA MCFARLANE

SRIDHAR R UTTARA

DIMITRI JEAN

JACQUELINE BECK

ECHIKA U. AGUGUA-KONUAH

ZACHARY TATUM

JAMIL AHMED

CINDY O'DELL

CONTACT & E-MAIL

BCOLES@SOWINSKISULLIVAN.COM

GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM

STEINR@URBAHN.COM

BUSDEV@PGHWONG.COM

MARKETING@MPENGS.COM

ABERGER@DDP-NY.COM

SYSTRAUSACLIENTS@SYSTRA.COM

TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM

AKING@STIRLINGMECH.COM

CASSANDRA.MCFARLANE@STANTEC.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

D.JEAN@SEPCUS.COM

JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

EAGUGUA@VHB.COM

ZTATUM@AGCENG.COM

SYAHMED@GFTINC.COM

CODELL@URBANNY.COM
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ARUP US INC

KS ENGINEERS PC

ARCADIS OF NEW YORK, INC.

JACOBS CIVIL CONSULTANTS, INC

DATTNER ARCHITECTS P.C.

GOLDMAN COPELAND ASSOCIATES.

VENDOR NAME                        
140 BROADWAY,

2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FLOOR

110 W. FAYETTE ST., STE. 300

ONE PENN PLAZA, 24TH FLOOR

498 7TH AVENUE, 20TH FL

ENGINEERS, DPC

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

NEWARK

SYRACUSE,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
10005

07102

13202

10119

10018

10018

ZIP 
2128971407

9736232999

3479571355

9083039777

2123925661

2128684660

PHONE#

 2128684680

FAX# 
GILLIAN BLAKE

KAMAL SHAHID, PE

ZACHARY CAMPBELL

ANDREW J. ABEL

SAM TONG

RAIMUNDO SANCHEZ

CONTACT & E-MAIL

GILLIAN.BLAKE@ARUP.COM

INFO@KSENG.COM

ZACHARY.CAMPBELL@ARCADIS.COM

ANDREW.ABEL@JACOBS.COM

STONG@DATTNER.COM

GOCOMARKETING@GOLDMANCOPELAND.COM


