

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: D81759

DESIGN+REHB LIVONIA FACILITY

OPEN DATE: 26-JAN-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u>	<u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
INFRA TECH ENGINEERING, LLC	15 MAIDEN LANE,	NEW YORK	NY	10038	MASHAL ALI, PE MARKETING@INFRA TECHENGINEERING.COM	2125147500	2125147531
HENNINGSON, DURHAM & RICHARDSO	ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING PC	NEW YORK,	NY	10018	KIMBERLY WU KIMBERLY.WU@HDRINC.COM	2124711265	
ENTECH ENGINEERING PC	17 STATE ST, 36TH FL	NEW YORK	NY	10004	SUSAN BAYAT, PE SBAYAT@ENTECH.NYC	6467220000	2127858018
HNTB NEW YORK ENGINEERING ARCH	& LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE, PC	NEW YORK	NY	10118	ERICA COVARRUBIAS ECOVARRUBIAS@HNTB.COM	2125949717	2129474030
FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP	1770 MOTOR PARKWAY	ISLANDIA,	NY	11749	SUSAN LATTUCA ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM	6315898600	6315677630
AEIS LLC	801 MONTROSE AVE.	SOUTH PLAINFIELD	NJ	07080	PUJA GOEL SALES@AEIS.COM	7323887711	7323887767
JCMS, INC.	1741 WHITEHORSE-MERCERVILLE R	MERCERVILLE	NJ	08619	CHRISTOPHER MCKITTRICK PROPOSALS@JOISCM.COM	6096310700	6096310808
INITECH INDUSTRIAL LLC	1033 ROUTE 46 E STE A201	CLIFTON	NJ	07013	ALINA HARANCZYK ALINA@INITECHINDUSTRIAL.COM	2019882308	8622494494
SJH ENGINEERING PC	3700 ROUTE 27, STE 201	PRINCETON	NJ	08540	S JAYAKUMARAN MARKETING@SJHENG.COM	7323290500	8668121207
INFINITE CONSULTING CORP	117 BROADWAY	HICKSVILLE	NY	11801	ANDREW SILVERMAN ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM	5163311797	5169771573
TOSCANO CLEMENTS TAYLOR, WBE C	PROJECT CONTROLS	NEW YORK	NY	10119	JEANNINE NELSON J.NELSON@TCTCOST.COM	6317601880	6313921399
CSA GROUP NY ARCHITECTS AND EN	55 BROADWAY, 14TH FL	NEW YORK	NY	10006	JESUS J. SUAREZ CSAPURSUIITS@CSAGROUP.COM	2126770777	
CARA ENGINEERING, P.C.	230 CENTRAL PARK S 7D	NEW YORK	NY	10019	CARA LEVY CARA.LEVY@CARAENGINEERING.COM	9413801421	
SC ENGINEERS, PC	450 7TH AVENUE, SUITE 2906	NEW YORK	NY	10123	SEIF CHOWDHURY SEIF.CHOWDHURY@SCENGINEERSPC.COM	5166446461	
ADVANTAGE ENGINEERING ASSOC	411 5TH AVENUE	NEW YORK	NY	10016	ALEX MASTROKALOS ALEX.MASTROKALOS@AEAPC.COM	2122133751	
SHERPA CONSTRUCTION CONSULTING	65-58 MAURICE AVENUE	WOODSIDE,	NY	11377	LUCIE MEIER LUCIE@SHERPAGCM.COM	5167689736	
EXP U.S. SERVICES INC.	420 LEXINGTON AVENUE	NEW YORK	NY	10170	IVOIRE LLOYD IVOIRE.LLOYD@EXP.COM	9175471663	

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: D81759

DESIGN+REHB LIVONIA FACILITY

OPEN DATE: 26-JAN-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u>	<u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN	26 BROADWAY, 3RD FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY	10004	OLIVIA KING OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM	9179320077	
YU & ASSOCIATES, INC.	611 RIVER DR. 3RD FLOOR	ELMWOOD PARK,	NJ	07407	LIZ BRAUN LBRAUN@YU-ASSOCIATES.COM	2017739566	
AAAA CONSULTING CORP.	2062 VIRGIL PLACE,	BRONX,	NY	10473	SAIFUL ISLAM, SAIFUL@AAAACONSULTING.COM	3475021534	
M.D. MODERN ENGINEERING	261 MADISON AVENUE	NEW YORK	NY	10016	LMAGUIRE@MODERNDPC.COM	6462282850	
FRSIX LLC	4-74 48TH AVE UNIT 24J	LONG ISLAND CITY,	NY	11109	ELLIE RUBAS ELLIE@FRSIX.COM	5183326812	
ATKINSREALIS PA PC.DBA	ATKINSREALIS ARCH. ENGINEERING	NEW YORK	NY	10016	XIAOHU FAN. PE XIAOHU.FAN@ATKINSREALIS.COM	9174211400	
FRONT LINE ADVISORY GROUP	136 MADISON AVE, 6TH FLOOR,	NEW YORK	NY	10016	LIVIU REYNOLDS LREYNOLDS@FRONTLINEADVISORYGROUP.COM	5707728346	
CAVALRY ENGINEERING PC	390 RABRO DRIVE, SUITE E	HAUPPAUGE,	NY	11788	MICHAEL CARROLL MICHAELC@CAVALRYENG.COM	6314109169	
WENDEL	375 ESSJAY ROAD	WILLIAMSVILLE	NY	14221	LESLIE VILLONE LVILLONE@WENDELCOMPANIES.COM	7166880766	
COLLIERS ENGINEERING & DESIGN,	ARCHITECTURE, LANDSCAPE	HOLMDEL	NJ	07733	MARIA COLEMAN MARIA.COLEMAN@COLLIERSENG.COM	2676088958	
HATCH ASSOCIATES CONSULTANTS	335 ADAMS STREET, SUITE 2700	BROOKLYN	NY	11201	JUAN PORRAL JUAN.PORRAL@HATCH.COM	3478358040	
ELLANA INC.	32 BROADWAY, SUITE 801,	NEW YORK,	NY	10004	ELLA BEREZNITSKY MARKETING@ELLANA.NET	2129710936	
IMEG CONSULTANTS CORP.	1411 BROADWAY, 6TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY	10018	NICK KUMBATOVIC, PE NICHOLAS.A.KUMBATOVIC@IMEGCORP.COM	5162245267	
THE PRIMESTONE GROUP	33 WEST 60TH, FLOOR 2	NEW YORK,	NY	10023	LEIKA WIRT LWIRT@THEPRIMESTONEGROUP.COM	2122450335	
AECOM USA, INC.	605 THIRD AVENUE	NEW YORK	NY	10158	NANCY SILVA NANCY.SILVA@AECOM.COM	6467586431	
GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC	13 ROSZEL ROAD	PRINCETON	NJ	08540	WILLIAM SLADE WSLADE@GARGENGINEERING.COM	8564298010	
WSP USA INC	ONE PENN PLAZA, 4TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY	10019	SHRUTHI GOWDA WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM	2124655772	

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: D81759

DESIGN+REHB LIVONIA FACILITY

OPEN DATE: 26-JAN-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u> <u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
SOWINSKI SULLIVAN ARCHITECTS P	25 MOHAWK AVE	SPARTA	NJ 07871	BRANDON M. COLES BCOLES@SOWINSKISULLIVAN.COM	2012068333	
PARSONS	100 BROADWAY 18TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY 10003	GINA BUNDY GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM	2122668464	
URBAHN ARCHITECTS PLLC	306 W 37TH ST, 9TH FL	NEW YORK	NY 10018	RAFAEL STEIN STEINR@URBAHN.COM	2122399022	
PGH WONG ENGINEERING, INC.	182 - 2ND ST. STE 500	SAN FRANCISCO	CA 94105	WILLIAM GERARD BUSDEV@PGHWONG.COM	6469881527	
MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC	40 RECTOR ST, STE 1020B	NEW YORK	NY 10006	STEVEN PANAYI, PE MARKETING@MPENGS.COM	9177449476	
DI DOMENICO & PARTNERS, LLP	37-43 CRESCENT STREET	LONG ISLAND CITY	NY 11101	ANDREW BERGEN ABERGER@DDP-NY.COM	9144620100	
SYSTRA ENGINEERING, INC.	60 BROAD STREET, 34TH FLOOR	NEW YORK,	NY 07424	HEATHER HORNYAK SYSTRAUSAClients@SYSTRA.COM	6469436726	
TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI	32 OLD SLIP, 17TH FL	NEW YORK	NY 10005	TERRANCE JAMES TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM	6462642551	
STIRLING MECHANICAL LLC	25 W 36TH ST, FLOOR 11	NEW YORK	NY 10018	ABIGAIL KING AKING@STIRLINGMECH.COM	9294740235	
STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES IN	475 FIFTH AVE, 12TH FL	NEW YORK	NY 10017	CASSANDRA MCFARLANE CASSANDRA.MCFARLANE@STANTEC.COM	2154964611	
INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT	60 EVERGREEN PLACE	EAST ORANGE	NJ 07018	SRIDHAR R UTTARA SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM	9735122233	
SIDDIQUI ENGINEERING PC	35A ENGEL STREET	HICKSVILLE	NY 11801	DIMITRI JEAN D.JEAN@SEPCUS.COM	5166223333	
STV INCORPORATED	350 FIFTH AVENUE, 10TH FL.	NEW YORK	NY 10118	JACQUELINE BECK JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM	2126147669	
VHB ENGINEERING SURVEYING LAND	ARCHITECTURE AND GEOLOGY PC	NEW YORK	NY 10119	ECHIKA U. AGUGUA-KONUAH EAGUGUA@VHB.COM	2128577350	
A G CONSULTING ENGINEERING PC	131 W 33RD ST	NEW YORK	NY 10001	ZACHARY TATUM ZTATUM@AGCENG.COM	6465731739	
GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS &	ARCHITECTS, PC	NEW YORK	NY 10119	JAMIL AHMED SYAHMED@GFTINC.COM	3322047956	
URBAN ENGINEERS OF NY DPC	370 SEVENTH AVE, 7 PENN PLAZA	NEW YORK	NY 10001	CINDY O'DELL CODELL@URBANNY.COM	8152226647	

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: D81759

DESIGN+REHB LIVONIA FACILITY

OPEN DATE: 26-JAN-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u> <u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
ARUP US INC	140 BROADWAY,	NEW YORK	NY 10005	GILLIAN BLAKE GILLIAN.BLAKE@ARUP.COM	2128971407	
KS ENGINEERS PC	2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FLOOR	NEWARK	NJ 07102	KAMAL SHAHID, PE INFO@KSENG.COM	9736232999	
ARCADIS OF NEW YORK, INC.	110 W. FAYETTE ST., STE. 300	SYRACUSE,	NY 13202	ZACHARY CAMPBELL ZACHARY.CAMPBELL@ARCADIS.COM	3479571355	
JACOBS CIVIL CONSULTANTS, INC	ONE PENN PLAZA, 24TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY 10119	ANDREW J. ABEL ANDREW.ABEL@JACOBS.COM	9083039777	
DATTNER ARCHITECTS P.C.	498 7TH AVENUE, 20TH FL	NEW YORK	NY 10018	SAM TONG STONG@DATTNER.COM	2123925661	
GOLDMAN COPELAND ASSOCIATES.	ENGINEERS, DPC	NEW YORK	NY 10018	RAIMUNDO SANCHEZ GOCOMARKETING@GOLDMANCOPELAND.COM	2128684660	2128684680

TOTAL VENDORS: 57